Appendix 4

Summary of Development Charge Exemptions
For the period January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Authority for Exemption

Type of Exemption

Category of Exemption

Total Exempted

DCA

DCA

DC By-law

DC By-law

DCA and DC By-law

Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Non-Residential
Residential

Public Entity Projects

50% Industrial Expansion
Agricultural

Place of Worship/ Cemetery
Additional Dwelling Unit

697,022
4,881
389,412
38,625
4,134,504

TOTAL

5,264,443




