Appendix 4
Summary of Development Charge Exemptions
For the period January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Authority for Exemption	Type of Exemption	Category of Exemption	Total Exempted
DCA	Non-Residential	Public Entity Projects	697,022
DCA	Non-Residential	50% Industrial Expansion	4,881
DC By-law	Non-Residential	Agricultural	389,412
DC By-law	Non-Residential	Place of Worship/ Cemetery	38,625
DCA and DC By-law	Residential	Additional Dwelling Unit	4,134,504
TOTAL			5,264,443